

Harding University Scholar Works at Harding

John Allen Chalk: Personal Correspondence

John Allen Chalk

3-2-1963

From: Orval Filbeck (3/2/63)

Orval Filbeck

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.harding.edu/hst-chalk-personal

Recommended Citation

Filbeck, O. (1963). From: Orval Filbeck (3/2/63). Retrieved from https://scholarworks.harding.edu/hst-chalk-personal/1395

This Letter is brought to you for free and open access by the John Allen Chalk at Scholar Works at Harding. It has been accepted for inclusion in John Allen Chalk: Personal Correspondence by an authorized administrator of Scholar Works at Harding. For more information, please contact scholarworks@harding.edu.



educating for Christian living

DIRECTOR OF SUMMER SESSION

March 2, 1963

Mr John Allen Chalk P. O. Box 474 Cookeville, Tennessee

Dear Brother Chalk:

We are happy to inform you that the committee has chosen you as a McGarvey fellow for the second term of the 1963 Summer Session. You will remember that is the graduate part of the program. The term begins on July 16, 1963, which is the day of registration.

Please give us your statement of whether you accept this award as soon as possible. If you have not been admitted to graduate study at ACC, please fill out the enclosed application and return it to the Graduate Office.

There are some details concerning housing and other matters of interest that will be sent to you at a later date. However, if there is some information which you need in the near future, feel free to ask for it.

Please disregard the \$10 deposit mentioned in the application.

Yours truly,

Orval Filbeck

Director of Summer Session

OF:mdr Enclosure